2012 Standard Plan Revision Summary
A-40.20-01 Bridge Transverse Joint seals for HMA – Hma shown raised with dimension added, 1/4”+/-
1/8”. Revision affects Details 2, 3, 4, 6, & 7.
B-10.20-01 Catch Basin Type 2 – Additional sizes are added to the selection tables. Separate base
(cast-in-place) is deleted as an option. Adjustment section dimension is revised.
B-15.20-01 Manhole Type 1 – Add reference note to the plan with the selection tables. Separate base
(cast-in-place) is deleted as an option. Adjustment section dimension is revised. Add “MIN.” to Thickness
columns (2x).

post is included on this plan and other component details are per C-1b.
C-24.10-00 (formerly C-5) Guardrail Connections to Bridge Rail or Concrete Barrier – Re-numbering
of plan to serial numbering system. Plan title corrected.
C-25.18-03 Beam Guardrail (Type 31) Transition Section Type 20 – Detail C, 2’ – 6” dimension from
end of barrier to the centerline of the holes in end section F. add “(END OF BARRIER)” to dimension for
clarification. Note 1, plan reference C-28.40 is revised to C-20.10.
C-25.20-05 Beam Guardrail (Type 31) Transition Section Type 21 - To align with WSDOT policy, all
guardrail posts are revised to depict steel. Note 2, plan reference C-5 is revised to C-24.10. Note 3, plan
reference C-28.40 is revised to C-20.10.
C-25.22-04 Beam Guardrail Type 31 Transition Section Type 22 – add “actual” to the 12” dimension in
the Thrie Beam Reducer Wood Block detail. To align with WSDOT policy, all guardrail posts are revised
to depict steel. Note 1, plan reference C-28.40 is revised to C-20.10.
C-25.26-02 Beam Guardrail (Type 31) Transition Section Type 23 - To align with WSDOT policy, all
guardrail posts are revised to depict steel. Note 1, plan reference C-28.40 is revised to C-20.10.
C-25.80-02 Beam Guardrail Type 31 to Beam Guardrail Type 1 Adapter - To align with WSDOT policy,
all guardrail posts are revised to depict steel. Note 2, plan reference C-28.40 is revised to C-20.10.
C-40.14-02 Barrier Placement Cable to Thrie Beam Bull Nose Connection - To align with WSDOT
policy, all guardrail posts are revised to depict steel. Subtitle “Case 26” is removed.
C-40.16-02 Barrier Placement - Cable to W-Beam Shielding for Redirectional Landform - To align